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MERIT LIST 3  for MICROBIOLOGY (H) - 2025-26

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 002113 QAINAT NAZNEEN OBC-A
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

2 001903 SUBHA LAXMI JENA General
Council Of Higher

Secondary Education
Odisha

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

3 002124 ANJALLI BHATTACHARYYA General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

4 002115 EHTASHAM SAJID OBC-A
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

5 002250 SRIMOYEE RAKSHIT General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

6 001965 TISHA DAS General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

7 002211 SAGNIK GHOSH General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

8 002153 SRIJA SEN General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

9 002095 ADRIJA BAG General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

10 001926 GAURI YADAV General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

11 001985 PRIYANSHU_BALA PRIYANSHU BALA SC
National Institute of

Open Schooling
(NIOS)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

12 002080 PUJA CHUNARI SC
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

13 002137 SNIGDHA BEPARI SC
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

14 002139 RITI VERMA General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

15 002226 KOMAL KUMARI General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59

16 001992 AMISHA SINGHI General
National Institute of

Open Schooling
(NIOS)

01/07/2025
09:00

02/07/2025
23:59
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